

NPE2024 SPACE DRAW AUTHORIZED NON-COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

<u>Definition of "Authorized Non-Company Representative"</u> – Authorized Non-Company Representative is a person approved or assigned by an NPE2024 Exhibiting Company to facilitate booth related commitments at the NPE2024 Space Draw scheduled for February 27 – March 3, 2023, in Orlando, Florida.

Exhibiting Company Details	
Company:	
Address:	
City:	_ State/Province:
Postal Code:	Country:
Official Company Contact Name:	
Email:	Phone:
Non-Company Authorized Representative Details	
Representative Name:	
Representative Company (if applicable):	
Representative Email:	
Representative Phone Number:	
Non-Company Representative is authorized for the following: (please select all that apply) Exhibit Space/Booth Selection Booth Move Requests Other (please specify):	
Authorization Start Date:	_ Authorization End Date:
By signing, the Company authorizes the noted non-company representative to make financial commitments on behalf of the Company. The undersigned party confirms they have authority to enter into Agreement. Company agrees that upon acceptance of this Agreement by PLASTICS, this Agreement shall become binding and enforceable in accordance with its terms. Signature on this Agreement by the authorized Company representative, whose name is printed below, constitutes the entire NPE2024 Space Draw Authorized Non-Company Representative Agreement between PLASTICS and Company. Prior approval is required.	
Signature:	Date:
Official Company Contact	
Print Name: Official Company Contact	Title: Official Company Contact